LOS FELIZ
CHARTER
SCHOOL
FOR THEARTS

Approved Calendar 2018 - 2019
Los Feliz Charter School for the Arts

First Day of School Monday, August 27,2018
School Holiday Monday, September 3, 2018
Labor Day

Pupil Free Day Friday, October 5, 2018
Teacher Professional Development

School Holiday Monday, November 12,2018
Veteran’s day

Pupil Free Day Friday, November 16, 2018
Parent Conferences

School Holiday Monday, November 19, 2018 - Friday,
Thanksgiving Holiday November 23, 2018

Pupil Free Day Monday, November 26, 2018

Teacher Professional Development

Winter Recess (No school)
Students return on Monday 1-7-2019

Monday, December 17, 2018- Friday, January 4,
2019

School Holiday Monday, January 21, 2019
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

School Holiday Monday, February 18, 2019
President’s Day

Pupil Free Day Friday, March 22, 2019
Parent Conferences

School Holiday Monday, April 15, 2019 - Friday, April 19, 2019
Spring Break

Pupil Free Day Monday, April 22, 2019
Teacher Professional Development

School Holiday Monday, May 27, 2019
Memorial Day

Last Day of school Friday, June 21, 2019

Pupil Free Day Monday, June 24, 2019

Teacher Professional Development

* Pupil Free Day = No school




